

17 MISC DJ 177/24
PRIYANKA CHOPRA Vs. UNTRACE

11.09.2024

Present: None.

Untrace report is pending before the court of Ld.
JFMC. Accordingly, put up on 08.11.2024.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/11.09.2024